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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Yancoal Australia Ltd 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / Sale Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Cinda International 

HGB Investment 

(UK) Limited 

31 May 2022 Sale 5,000 $31.7500 203,654,609 15.4232% 

Sale 35,000 $31.8000 203,619,609 15.4206% 

Sale 5,000 $31.8500 203,614,609 15.4202% 

Sale 20,400 $31.9000 203,594,209 15.4187% 

Sale 118,000 $31.9500 203,476,209 15.4097% 

Sale 249,500 $32.0000 203,226,709 15.3908% 

Sale 5,000 $32.0500 203,221,709 15.3905% 

Sale 39,500 $32.1000 203,182,209 15.3875% 

Sale 15,800 $32.1500 203,166,409 15.3863% 

Sale 12,500 $32.2000 203,153,909 15.3853% 
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Sale 7,700 $32.2500 203,146,209 15.3847% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for its own account. 

Cinda International HGB Investment (UK) Limited is ultimately owned by China Cinda Asset Management Co., Ltd.. 


